	IC.21964	
44972 M	WARRANTY DEED'	Vol. <u>M92</u> Page 10676 DALTON AND TAMMY L. DALTON,
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, The HUSBAND AND WIFE		
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration TERESA L. DOVEL, HUSBAND AND WIFE	www.unto the said arantee	, hereinafter called
the certain real property, with the tenements, here situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> a	and State of Oregon, desc	cribed as follows, to-wit:
Lot 30 in Block 4 of TRACT according to the official p Clerk of Klamath County, Or	plat thereof on file	DITION TO GATEWOOD, e in the office of the County
"This instrument will not allow use of the pro- claws and regulations. Before signing or accepting check with the appropriate city or county planni	ing department to verify	approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said And said grantor hereby covenants to and with is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gr	d grantee and grantee's l h said grantee and grantee ranted premises, free from	heirs, successors and assigns forever. e's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said and demands of all persons whomsoever, except	premises and every part t those claiming under the	and parcel thereof against the lawful claims he above described encumbrances. erms of dollars, is \$ 64,500.00
พระพระพระสะสาราสาราสาราสาราสาราสาราสาราสาราสารา	e sentence between the sy	ymbols <sup>1</sup> , if not applicable, should be deleted.
In construing this deed and where the conte changes shall be implied to make the provisions	s nereof apply equally to	ular includes the plural and all grammatical corporations and to individuals. <u>4th</u> day of <u>May</u> , 19 <u>92</u> ; xed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	o ne signea ana seui uni	( ) watter
	Michael	S. Dalton
STATE OF OREGON, ) County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss. May 14		
	Tammy K.	Dalton
Personally appeared the above named Michael S. Dalton and Tammy L. Talton	1ammy &	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed	- 11 1.	
to be their voluntary act and deed Before me:	10 STATE OF OREGO	N, County of ) ss.
Motary Public for Oregon	The foreg	going instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires: 9-31-45	nres	sident, and by, ecretary of,
OFFICIAL SEAL JUDITH L. CALDWELL		والمحاوية والمحاوية والمحاور والمحاولة والمحاور والمحاولة والمحاور والمحاولة والمحاورة والمحاورة والمحاور والمحاو
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 007236 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1995		corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
MI COMMING SUCCESSION STORE CONSIGNATION	Notary Public for C My commission exp	Oregon (SEAL) pires:
Michael S. Dalton		STATE OF OREGON.
Tammy L. Dalton		county ofKlamathss.
C/O Klamath First Federal GRANDERS NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the within instrument was
Randy L. Dovel and Teresa L. 5133 Laurelwood Drive	Dovel	received for record on the <u>15th</u> day of <u>May</u> , 19 <u>92</u>
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 GRANTEN NAME AND ADDRESS	SPUT RESERVE	at <u>3:28</u> oclock <u>PM.</u> , and recorded in book <u>M92</u> on page <u>10676</u> or a file/reel number <u>44972</u>
And Running Rithman D Klamath First Federal		Record of Deeds of said county.
2943 S. 6th St.		Witness my hand and seal of Count
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603		affixed.
Unit a stange is requised at us statements shall be set to be following edgess Klamath First Federal		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Office
2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603		By Daulins & Vaniende Deput
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$30.00	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY